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Instant Lighting Incentive Program
Participating Contractors

Name
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Performs Installation

Email Address/ Contact URL

A&B Energy Group 57 Park Ave. Apt. #3, Summit, NJ 07901 Yes andy@abenergysolutions.com

Big Shine Energy 300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550 No incentives@bigshineenergy.com
Bright Energy Services 9030 Fort Hamilton Pkwy., Brooklyn NY 11209 Yes bonnie@brightenergyservices.com
Brightcore Energy, LLC. 80 Business Park Dr. #211, Armonk, NY 10504 Yes brightcoreenergy.com

BriteSwitch 195 Nassau St. #13, Princeton, NJ 08542 No laura.oliver@briteswitch.com
Bulbs.com 243 Stafford St., Worcester, MA 01603 No bulbs.com

Capitol Light 270 Locust St., Hartford, CT 06114 No jordan.english@capitollight.com
Certified Energy Management, LLC. 75A Lake Rd. #184, Congers, NY 10920 Yes certifiedenergymgmt.com
Commercial Green Solutions 1938 Pegram St., Charlotte, NC 28205 No rickw@commercialgreensolutions.com
Continental Lighting 268-04 Hillside Ave., Queens, NY 11001 No continentallightingcorp.com

Day One Lighting, LLC. 355 Spook Rock Rd. #1-503B, Suffern, NY 10901 Yes dayoneled.com

DVM Industries 1965 Steinway St., Queens, NY 11105 Yes dvmindustries.us

Eastern Energy Solutions PO. Box 37, Afton, NY 13730 Yes E%%‘f;‘:::ﬁ;’::’:g;gsﬁﬂI‘gr']‘;"so‘;?m
Enercon 1835 NE Miami Gardens Dr. #126, North Miami, FL 33179 Yes mendy@enerconled.com

Efficient Energy Compliance 248 W. 35th St. 8th Floor, NY, NY 10001 Yes msteinweiss@eecnyc.com
Efficiently Green Inc. 11 Tamarack Rd., Mahopac, NY 10541 Yes Efficiently-Green.com

EKKO Energy Efficiency 3535 149th St., Ste. #204, Flushing, NY 11354 Yes EKKOenergy.com

Encentiv Energy 1501 Ardmore Blvd. #102, Pittsburgh, PA 15221 No encentivenergy.com

Energy Across the Country, Inc. 145 Huguenot St. #408, New Rochelle, NY 10801 No DLevine@ienergy-group.com
5%?:%rlc;/ogcsg\at;%glag:r\igsgy 55C 9th St., Brooklyn, NY 11215 Yes enherconsupply.com

En-Power Group 50 Main St. #1000, White Plains, NY 10606 Yes enpg.com

GoodMart 232 Madison Ave. 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10016 No goodmart.com

Graybar Electric 420 Lexington Ave. #2500, New York, NY 10170 No graybar.com

Green Light Energy Conservation, LLC. 216 River Ave., Lakewood, NJ 08701 Yes greenlightec.com

HD Supply 3400 Cumberland Blvd., Atlanta, GA 30339 No hdsupply.com

lllumetek (Lightserve) 9115 Harris Corners Pkwy. #230, Charlotte, NC 28269 Yes mneal@illumetek.com
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INF Associates, LLC. 1116 Main St., Fishkill, NY 12524 No infassociates.com

J. Grace DBA 1GreenNation 315 Main St., Huntington, NY 11743 No 1greennation.com

KT&T Distributors, Inc. 2825 3rd Ave. #301, Bronx, NY 10455 No anthony@kttdistributors.com
Light Source 24 Orchid Road, Levittown, NY 11756 No lightsource@verizon.net
Oxford Lighting Company 17 Bannard St., Freehold, NJ 07728 No RJMCL2231@aol.com

Pearl Street Systems 7 Commerce St. #3, Somerville, NJ 08876 Yes bhealey@pearlstreetled.com
Power-Flo Technologies 270 Park Ave., New Hyde Park, NY 11040 No UnitedElectricPower.com
Regency Lighting 9261 Jordan Ave., Chatsworth, CA 91311 No regencylighting.com

Riverdale Electrical Services, Inc. 421 Bruckner Blvd., Bronx, NY 10455 Yes jobrien@riverdaleelectrical.com
ROI Energy Solutions, Inc. Oakwood Pass, New London, WI 54961 No dbehm@roienergyinvestments.com
SNT Consulting, LLC. DBA Light X LED 235 E. 4th St., Lakewood, NJ 08701 No solomon@lightxled.com

Solo Energy & Electrical 41 Dumont Ave., Staten Island, NY 10305 Yes info@soloenergy.com
Sustainable Building Solutions 40 Monmouth Ave., North Middletown, NJ 07748 No Ronnie@sbsllc.net

Swift Electrical Supply P.O. Box 2368, South Hackensack, NJ 07606 No sales@swiftelectrical.com
Tri-Star Lighting Corp. 45-20 51st St., Queens, NY 11377 No tristarlighting.com

Tri-State Electric 8 Bush Ave., Port Chester, NY 10573 Yes tsenergyefficient.com

Turtle & Hughes 1000 Prime PI., Hauppauge, NY 11788 No epucci@turtle.com

Veteran Energy Technology 57 Schooner Ave., Barnegat, NJ 08005 No masaro@vetusa.net

VitoLite Electric Sales 24 King St., Port Chester, NY 10573 No tkirby@vitolite.com
W.W.Grainger, Inc. 100 Grainger Pkwy., Lake Forest, IL 60045 No grainger.com

Wattsaver Lighting Products 22 Thomas St., East Hartford, CT 06108 No E:':Srggzggggx:&f:v\:ﬂgmwgg:::
Wavelength Lighting 370 Jay St. 7th Floor, Brooklyn, NY 11201 No wavelengthlighting.com
Wiedenbach-Brown 2975 Westchester Ave., #203, Purchase, NY 10577 Yes gary_popovics@wblight.com




